HDPE Pipe for
Oil & Gas Applications
1atkore.com/markets/water
Delivering Energy to All.
The nation depends on oil and gas to power our transportation networks. Atkore helps meet
critical energy needs by providing quality pipe products that get the job done every day.
Long-Lasting Performance
HDPE pipe delivers the energy we depend on, withstanding harsh environments and maintaining

See full
warranty details
How to Order
5atkore.com/markets/water
HDPE Part Number Generator
Part No.
Sections
Product Size
SDR
(SIDR)
Segmented Color Strip Pull Tape Lube Ribbing Market
Sample Section
Value
Conduit/Duct 1.25" 13.5 Single way reel Orange None 1130# None Smooth Smooth
Sample Value
Code U 125 05 A OR NN 2 N S US
Code
Finder
UL Listed = U
Pressure PE4710 = P
MDPE = M
3/4" = 075
1" = 100
1.25" = 125
1.5" = 150
2" = 200
2.5" = 250
3" = 300
4" = 400
5" = 500
6" = 600
SDR 7 = 01
SDR 9 = 02
SDR 11 = 03
SDR 11.5 = 04
SDR 13.5 = 05
SDR 15.5 = 06
SDR 17 = 07
SDR 19 = 08
SDR 21 = 09
SDR 32.5 = 10
SCH 40 = 11
SCH 80 = 12
SDR 5 = 13
SDR 26 = 16
Single way reel = A
2way reel = B